SLIDE  TABLES
"SVT" Type "SYT" Type
ROLLER
DIA.
SVT1025 VRU 1025 NK1-25 SYT1025 VRT 1025 ND1-25.12
SVT1035 VRU 1035 NK1-35 SYT1035 VRT 1035 ND1-35.18
SVT1045 VRU 1045 NK1-45 SYT1045 VRT 1045 ND1-45.25
SVT1055 VRU 1055 NK1-55 SYT1055 VRT 1055 ND1-55.32
SVT1065 VRU 1065 NK1-65 SYT1065 VRT 1065
SVT1075 VRU 1075 NK1-75 SYT1075 VRT 1075
SVT1085 VRU 1085 NK1-85 SYT1085 VRT 1085
SVT2035 VRU 2035 NK2-35 SYT2035 VRT 2035
SVT2050 VRU 2050 NK2-50 SYT2050 VRT 2050
SVT2065 VRU 2065 NK2-65 SYT2065 VRT 2065 ND2-65.40
SVT2080 VRU 2080 NK2-80 SYT2080 VRT 2080 ND2-80.50
SVT2095 VRU 2095 NK2-95 SYT2095 VRT 2095 ND2-95.60
SVT2110 VRU 2110 NK2-110 SYT2110 VRT 2110
SVT2125 VRU 2125 NK2-125 SYT2125 VRT 2125
SVT2140
SVT2155
SVT2170
SVT2185
SVT3055 VRU 3055 NK3-55 SYT3055 VRT 3055
SVT3080 VRU 3080 NK3-80 SYT3080 VRT 3080
SVT3105 VRU 3105 NK3-105 SYT3105 VRT 3105 ND3-105.60
SVT3130 VRU 3130 NK3-130 SYT3130 VRT 3130 ND3-130.75
SVT3155 VRU 3155 NK3-155 SYT3155 VRT 3155 ND3-155.90
SVT3180 VRU 3180 NK3-180 SYT3180 VRT 3180
SVT3205 VRU 3205 NK3-205 SYT3205 VRT 3205
SVT3230
SVT3255
SVT3280
SVT3305
SVT4085 VRU 4085
SVT4125 VRU 4125
SVT4165 VRU 4165
SVT4205 VRU 4205
SVT4245 VRU 4245
SVT4285 VRU 4285
SVT4325
SVT4365
SVT4405
SVT6110 VRU 6110 NK6-110
SVT6160 VRU 6160 NK6-160
SVT6210 VRU 6210 NK6-210
SVT6260 VRU 6260 NK6-260
SVT6310 VRU 6310 NK6-310
SVT6360 VRU 6360 NK6-360
SVT6410 VRU 6410 NK6-410
SVT6460
SVT6510
SVT9210 VRU 9210 NK9-210
SVT9310 VRU 9310 NK9-310
SVT9410 VRU 9410 NK9-410
SVT9510 VRU 9510 NK9-510
SVT9610 VRU 9610 NK9-610
SVT9710 VRU 9710 NK9-710
SVT9810 VRU 9810 NK9-810
SVT9910 VRU 9910 NK9-910
SVT91010 VRU 91010 NK9-1010
MVB/THK SCHNEEBERGER
1.5 mm
2 mm
NB MVB/THK SCHNEEBERGER NB
3 mm
4 mm
6 mm
9 mm
MVB Power-Star Bearing Co.
Url:www.mvbbearing.com